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Women / XP / XP c7 gp1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Croxton3089
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.500 9.100 9.4009.275 37.275
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Ledlow3087
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.200 9.575 9.0258.875 36.675
3 1 7T 4 2 

2 

Leilani Morales3769
Reflex - FL

9.325 8.725 9.2259.025 36.300
2 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Izabella Ciminello604
Emeth Gymnastics

9.050 8.450 9.2259.050 35.775
5T 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Aubrey Kenimer2694
Gold Coast  - FL

9.100 8.700 8.8758.875 35.550
4 4 7T 8 5 

5 

Sofia Braga Arevalo3770
Reflex - FL

8.950 8.675 8.9508.875 35.450
7 5T 7T 6 6 

6 

Erin Yearwood2905
Gym Force

8.600 8.675 8.9008.900 35.075
10 5T 6 7 7 

7 

Paola Marrero3768
Reflex - FL

8.700 8.100 9.0008.600 34.400
9 9 12 5 8 

8 

Sienna North1595
Gym Force

8.400 8.625 8.6258.675 34.325
11 7 10 11 9 

9 

Lili Echevarria1271
Denver School

9.050 7.500 8.6758.625 33.850
5T 10 11 10 10 

10 

Jaelyn Romero1286
Denver School

8.850 7.050 8.8258.925 33.650
8 11 4T 9 11 

11 

Neely Oberste1596
Gym Force

8.175 0.000 8.6008.925 25.700
12 12 4T 12 12 

12 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nevaeh Catalano3890
Southern Starz

9.350 9.275 8.8759.175 36.675
1 3 1 5 1 

1 

Ashna Vickers1598
Gym Force

8.800 9.525 9.1009.025 36.450
8 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Kelley Keith1057
North Metro Gym GA

8.975 8.950 9.2758.950 36.150
4 5 4T 1 3 

3 

Harlyn Hummell1276
Denver School

8.925 8.875 9.0259.025 35.850
7 6 2T 4 4 

4 

Jillian Larkin1280
Denver School

8.950 9.225 8.7258.650 35.550
5T 4 7T 9 5 

5 

Julia King3511
Nashua Gymnastics

9.125 8.325 9.0758.950 35.475
2 9 4T 3 6 

6 

Sammy Lucero1281
Denver School

8.950 9.350 8.7758.375 35.450
5T 2 9 6T 7 

7 

Molly DeLuca3891
Southern Starz

9.075 7.350 8.6508.900 33.975
3 11 6 10 8 

8 

Preslie Jerebker1278
Denver School

8.500 7.800 8.7758.650 33.725
10T 10 7T 6T 9 

9 

Daisy Holtzinger1274
Denver School

8.750 8.450 8.3258.150 33.675
9 8 10 11 10 

10 

Sarahi Perez3612
On Your Toes

8.500 8.500 8.7757.650 33.425
10T 7 11 6T 11 

11 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Benson3088
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.200 9.325 9.1509.175 36.850
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Archambault1324
Morgan's - NC

9.025 8.575 9.3259.050 35.975
6 6 2 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Birr3509
Nashua Gymnastics

9.050 9.375 8.9008.450 35.775
5 2 5T 9 3 

3 

Madi Booker1894
Alpharetta

9.100 9.475 8.9258.250 35.750
3T 1 8 7T 4 

4 

Lizzie Beaubien598
Emeth Gymnastics

8.950 8.775 8.6258.775 35.125
7T 4 4 12 5 

5 

Chesney Zillweger1923
Alpharetta

8.800 8.350 8.9258.900 34.975
9T 7 3 7T 6 

6 

Ella Kispert1279
Denver School

9.100 8.250 8.6758.450 34.475
3T 8 5T 11 7 

7 

Elizabeth Garey1351
Morgan's - NC

9.450 7.650 8.9758.325 34.400
1 12 7 4 8 

8 

Jordan Hughes1905
Alpharetta

8.950 8.700 8.9507.400 34.000
7T 5 12 5T 9 

9 

Hannah Fossette1053
North Metro Gym GA

8.800 8.025 8.8258.225 33.875
9T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Claire Danner1899
Alpharetta

8.800 8.000 9.0507.575 33.425
9T 10 11 3 11 

11 

Jenna Hosmer1904
Alpharetta

8.550 7.800 8.9508.075 33.375
12 11 10 5T 12 

12 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Greiner3128
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.475 9.425 9.7009.450 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Korynne Elliott3086
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.050 9.350 9.4008.800 36.600
4T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Sarah St. Lawrence3512
Nashua Gymnastics

9.000 9.275 9.3508.575 36.200
6T 3 7T 3 3 

3 

Stephanie Brown1048
North Metro Gym GA

9.050 8.825 9.1008.850 35.825
4T 6 3 6 4 

4 

Sarah Buzzelli3889
Southern Starz

9.000 9.000 8.9758.575 35.550
6T 4 7T 8 5 

5 

Gianna Formisano1332
Morgan's - NC

9.300 8.475 9.1758.475 35.425
3 8 10 5 6 

6 

Caroline Brolly1896
Alpharetta

9.325 7.550 9.2258.400 34.500
2 11 11 4 7 

7 

Vanshika Dawar3510
Nashua Gymnastics

8.975 7.725 8.7009.025 34.425
8 10 2 9 8 

8 

Camille Mallein1911
Alpharetta

8.600 8.700 8.2258.750 34.275
9 7 6 11 9 

9 

Katie Parramore3175
International Gold

8.400 7.900 8.3258.825 33.450
10 9 4 10 10 

10 

Kiara Falcansantos3174
International Gold

0.000 8.900 9.0508.550 26.500
11T 5 9 7 11 

11 

Kinsela Blaskis599
Emeth Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alpharetta L 107.525 27.375 26.875 26.050 27.225
11 1 1
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics X-Caliber S 111.425 27.900 28.250 27.325 27.950
11 1 1

2 Nashua Gymnastics S 108.025 27.175 26.975 26.550 27.325
34 2 3

3 Southern Starz S 106.200 27.425 25.625 26.650 26.500
63 4 2

4 Reflex - FL S 106.150 26.975 25.500 26.500 27.175
55 5 4

5 North Metro Gym GA S 105.850 26.825 25.800 26.025 27.200
46 3 5

6 Morgan's - NC S 105.800 27.775 24.700 25.850 27.475
22 6 6
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